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Unidade: PRO-REITORIA DE EXTENSAO (11.00.43.06)
|Més/Ano|CPF Agéncia |Conta |Banco Operagao |Va|or (R$)
1 ALINE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

2 ANDERSON FELLIPE DE LIMA FARIAS

3 AURYELLY CAMPOS MATOS PEREIRA

4 AYMAR MACIEL ARAUJO DA SILVA

5 CAIO CESAR LIMA DOS SANTOS

6 CARINA GOMES DE SA MERGULHAO

7 CARLLOS MOZART SILVA ALMEIDA

8 CATHARINA LYRA TEIXEIRA

9 CAUE ASSIS DE MOURA

10 CLAUDIA LEITE DA SILVA

11 DANDARA ALICE DE ARAUJO SILVA

12 DEBORA BEATRIZ AZEVEDO SANTOS

13 ELIENE DA SILVA MENDONCA

14 ELIZEU SALAZAR IDELFONSO

15 EMERSON FONSECA OLIVEIRA FILHO

16 EMIDIO DAVID DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE FERRAZ

17 ERIC PASCOAL DA SILVA

18 EVANDRO JOSE BARBOSA COSTA MELO

19 EVELLYN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
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20 FABRICIO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

21 FRANCIELE GOMES ALVES

22 GEOVANI SOUZA DE SENA

23 HEMISON ARAUJO E OLIVEIRA

24 HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA

25 IONE MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

26 IRACEMA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

27 ISABELA BRUNA PEREIRA SILVA

28 JADIEL JOSE ARAUJO DA SILVA JUNIOR

29 JESSE BATISTA JUNIOR

30 JESSYANE MAYNARA DOS SANTOS

31 JOAO VICTOR SANTOS CALDEIRA

32 JOSE CARLOS MONTEIRO NETO

33 JOSE VINICIUS SANTOS SOARES

34 JULIA MARYANA DA SILVA ARAUIO

35 JULIANA CARLA DO NASCIMENTO

36 LEONARDO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

37 LETICIA FRANCA GONCALVES

38 LUCIENE DA SILVA SANTOS

39 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS SILVA

40 LUIZY RAIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

41 MAGLIONE SANTOS DA SILVA
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42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MARCUS POMPILIO BISPO DE SOUSA LOBO

MARIA JAQUELINE DA SILVA

MARIANA CEZAR VRIJDAGS

MARIANA NATHALIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

MAYARA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MIRELLA PIMENTEL

NATALI CONCEICAO DE MENEZES

NATASHA RAMOS ALVES CARDOSO

OSVALDO VILA NOVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA COSTA MOURA

PRISCILLA ALMEIDA SILVA

RAILMA BARBOSA SILVA

RAQUEL DA SILVA SANTOS

RAYANE PEREIRA LIMA

RENATA PAULINO DOS SANTOS SILVA

RICARDO BARNABE DOS SANTOS

ROQUE BARBOSA DA COSTA JUNIOR

SAMARA RAYRA CORDEIRO VIANA

SARA CRISTINA LESSA SILVA TORRES

SARA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

SAVYO NASCIMENTO DE FARIAS

SEFORA EMILIANO FERTON
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64 TAINA MARTINS LYRA

65 THAUANY ALVES PASTOR

66 THAUANY VITORINO DA SILVA

67 VANDECKSON SIMPLICIO DA SILVA

68 WAGNER NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

69 WAGNER VALDIR DOS SANTOS

70 WESLLEY SOUZA ROCHA

71 YARA BARBOSA PINTO

72 YASMIN NERI ARAUJO ALMEIDA
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PRO-REITOR

SIPAC | NTI - Nucleo de Tecnologia da Informagédo - (82) 3214-1015 | Copyright © 2005-2019 - UFAL - sig-appsrv-
01.ufal.br.srvlinstl

https://sipac.sig.ufal.br/sipac/relatorioFolhaPagamento.do

4/4



